June 09, 2010 Preliminary Data Sheet
Radios, Inc.
DATA SHEET
PRELIM
IN
ARY
UHF AM RECEIVER MODULE
RADIO MODULE

(Date)
Last Updated      June 09, 2010 PRELIMINARY
Product Ordering Information:
Packaging: B - Bulk
TB - Tube
TR - Tape and Reel
Antenna: A - Antenna
   - No Antenna
Voltage Regulation: R - Regulated
   - Not Regulated
Baud Rate: 1625 = 1625 bps
3250 = 3250 bps
6500 = 6500 bps
13000 = 13000 bps
Package: D - Through-hole
S - Surface Mount
SC - Surface Mount with Cap
Frequency: 310 = 310 MHz
315 = 315 MHz
390 = 390 MHz
418 = 418 MHz
433 = 433.92 MHz
XXX = Custom Frequency
(based on module's
frequency range)
A - BMRX-211K - 433 D R1625MRX-220S-D